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KEGEL/ISBPA MIDWEST COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
TEAM STANDINGS
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MIDWEST E CLASSIC JANUARY 18-19, 2014 STARDUST LANES - ADDISON, IL

Final MEN'S Standings

SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 TOTAL +/-
Notre Dame College A 1090 1161 943 1273 1074 928 1051 948 1098 9566 566
Wichita State University A 869 977 1106 1038 1014 1040 1170 1174 1169 9557 557
Robert Morris University lllinois B 1117 949 995 1112 1104 953 1064 1009 1062 9365 365
University of Wisconsin-Whitewater A 939 941 1101 1079 974 1106 944 1020 1185 9289 289
William Penn University A 1075 928 980 1110 981 1045 1054 966 1053 9192 192
Midland University A 991 966 1040 1071 1186 915 975 985 1053 9182 182
Purdue University B 973 1030 1002 1053 1047 998 961 1014 1058 9136 136
Lindenwood University A 916 1053 915 1031 976 962 1070 1037 1098 9058 58
Clarke University B 995 1121 914 1042 1002 1037 925 916 1076 9028 28
Ashford University B 1137 889 1021 964 943 923 1062 934 1128 9001 1
Davenport University A 900 916 984 940 911 956 1089 1000 1221 8917 -83
Urbana University B 868 979 1009 1075 881 921 963 1110 1101 8907 -93
Calumet College of St. Joseph B 969 984 999 975 975 1015 1056 988 932 8893 -107
McKendree University B 924 966 970 971 1189 961 1031 886 952 8850 -150
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee A 1040 961 965 1005 922 988 991 911 1067 8850 -150
Saginaw Valley State University B 988 981 934 1058 1012 1001 906 937 1028 8845 -155
Martin Methodist College A 991 948 916 890 1039 1017 925 1025 1019 8770 -230
Grand View Universitsy A 885 1042 964 973 976 956 1084 931 956 8767 -233
University of Kansas A 917 850 1100 996 1064 963 907 910 985 8692 -308
Ohio State University A 936 905 987 1009 923 918 988 1023 981 8670 -330
Rochester Inst of Technology A 920 878 912 1040 981 992 963 927 1043 8656 -344
Lindenwood University-Belleville B 866 962 1036 1042 925 992 949 908 941 8621 -379
Marian University B 908 935 1069 1007 928 858 933 909 1074 8621 -379
Florida State University A 851 975 1063 965 1007 907 900 993 953 8614 -386
University of Toledo B 963 977 935 1015 983 916 853 956 1008 8606 -394
AIB College of Business A 923 954 972 907 956 992 979 874 974 8531 -469
William Paterson University A 979 862 1046 987 909 940 906 881 994 8504 -496
St. Ambrose University B 935 887 1038 932 933 958 969 913 934 8499 -501
Lawrence Tech University A 805 875 1006 981 983 988 910 960 985 8493 -507
Vincennes University A 1010 925 956 918 923 830 881 1073 956 8472 -528
University of Wisconsin-Platteville B 870 900 926 939 916 976 980 940 1021 8468 -532
Ball State University A 864 993 1078 977 965 866 902 894 898 8437 -563
Mount Mercy University A 872 1001 903 980 972 868 952 892 993 8433 -567
University of Nebraska A 849 858 952 928 949 922 873 1039 1047 8417 -583
Siena Heights University A 901 983 940 919 926 1012 915 939 868 8403 -597
Wright State University A 940 914 888 977 916 969 950 951 884 8389 -611
Bethel University A 808 902 910 942 1018 967 846 918 989 8300 -700
Western lllinois University A 870 887 912 1025 983 926 876 918 896 8293 -707
Viterbo University B 922 886 1002 903 966 903 852 871 985 8290 -710
Highland Community College B 872 893 1041 988 959 912 822 870 857 8214 -786
University of St. Francis B 921 933 868 973 811 997 885 947 879 8214 -786
Huntington University A 928 900 883 857 862 915 919 930 927 8121 -879
llinois State University B 766 910 885 895 839 949 934 960 982 8120 -880
Michigan State University A 817 884 947 948 821 939 931 906 899 8092 -908
Rock Valley College B 786 909 891 958 822 892 855 858 985 7956 -1044
University of lllinois-Urbana B 964 859 897 964 787 973 838 852 807 7941 -1059
Northern Kentucky University A 813 822 834 811 925 856 1001 856 839 7757 -1243
Aquinas College B 780 919 921 878 853 785 847 869 904 7756 -1244
Waldorf College A 826 859 887 806 800 865 954 910 839 7746 -1254
University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh B 835 909 867 854 844 831 867 887 802 7696 -1304
St. Catharine College A 732 780 837 878 812 950 836 920 878 7623 -1377
Bellarmine University A 899 857 795 891 868 814 779 880 821 7604 -1396
Alma College A 796 857 751 849 994 725 830 943 767 7512 -1488
Cardinal Stritch University B 762 831 868 796 834 804 784 858 817 7354 -1646
Morningside College A 776 809 839 825 719 762 817 759 782 7088 -1912
Winona State University B 703 573 778 665 770 815 683 748 724 6459 -2541
JV MEN

SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM7 GM 8 GM 9 TOTAL +/-
Lindenwood University-JV2 968 1095 1001 1034 895 879 975 865 926 8638 -362
Robert Morris University lllinois- JV 1 942 934 1037 885 860 924 954 913 937 8386 -614
University of Wisconsin-Whitewater JV 920 862 961 960 1003 849 897 884 844 8180 -820
Calumet College of St. Joseph JV 807 1005 961 952 901 882 911 862 870 8151 -849
Robert Morris University lllinois-JV 2 894 896 852 915 905 923 830 978 812 8005 -995
Clarke University JV 896 856 883 924 1004 865 793 877 871 7969 -1031
Lindenwood University- JV1 856 924 875 832 895 839 931 932 831 7915 -1085
Purdue University JV 896 884 890 813 920 796 861 996 851 7907 -1093
Urbana University JV 808 918 851 866 886 877 967 836 863 7872 -1128

University of lllinois-Urbana JV 791 780 821 783 637 737 793 716 754 6812 -2188
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MIDWEST

SCHOOL

Wichita State University

Grand View University
Lindenwood University

Wright State University

Notre Dame College

Huntington University

Ashford University

Midland University

Davenport University

Robert Morris University lllinois
Baker University

Florida State University
Monmouth University

William Penn University

St. Ambrose University

Mount Mercy University

Robert Morris University Peoria
Adrian College

Marian University

Bellarmine University

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Clarke University

University of St. Francis
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
Ball State University

Robert Morris University Springfield
lllinois State University

Ohio State University

Waldorf College

Urbana University

St. Catharine College

Martin Methodist College
Calumet College of St. Joseph
Bethel University

University of Wisconsin-Madison
Lawrence Tech University

Siena Heights University

AIB College of Business

Viterbo University

Lindenwood University-Belleville
University of Wisconsin-Platteville
Northern Kentucky University
University of Toledo

University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh
Aquinas College

Spalding University

University of Louisville

Cardinal Stritch University
University of lllinois-Urbana
Michigan State University

Robert Morris University-Lake Cty
Highland Community College
Winona State University

SCHOOL

Robert Morris University lllinois -JV1
Lindenwood University-JV1
Lindenwood University-JV2

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater JV
Robert Morris University lllinois - JV2
Clarke University JV
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GM 1
1040
991

987
941

911

909
993
935
867
845
965
909
859
892
898
899
910
980
902
844
1030
828
825
917
915
942
783
913
869
784
845
824
887
838
682
885
970
856
919
879
784
811

781

774
804
825
853
812
689
724
720
738
604

GM 1
989
844
766
770
861
666
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GM 2
1017
948
982
926
952
956
953
838
879
856
784
827
1078
875
965
936
846
900
835
794
923
777
847
901
917
825
907
889
774
852
842
935
904
881
913
840
773
860
830
862
868
813
837
714
812
774
754
775
775
780
777
701
662

GM 2
973
907
754
946
778
764

GM 3
1036
956
997
1038
1063
980
827
914
898
914
1105
965
830
1055
997
911
930
847
917
961
901
912
911
787
929
988
938
932
779
893
821
806
866
911
942
854
794
787
885
794
868
927
708
790
796
737
896
851
777
734
627
709
663

GM 3
996
962
947
813
755
789

GM 4 GM 5 GM 6
1035 1084 1041
983 1176 948
1016 1005 959
955 992 928
904 1064 909
914 868 867
1032 951 834
963 956 878
988 1088 846
910 1004 955
993 822 977
899 990 990
914 867 964
897 933 946
907 873 874
881 938 787
929 910 860
979 955 822
887 898 945
976 1004 809
871 915 909
952 922 821
1000 989 851
905 955 766
847 838 827
788 877 892
881 966 896
866 882 717
894 891 834
864 796 880
970 851 827
903 743 942
836 901 868
820 894 902
860 824 796
890 823 906
852 880 771
924 896 891
933 821 844
875 875 784
798 784 851
894 776 799
801 856 705
858 888 794
834 736 857
885 836 838
738 666 731
699 841 804
806 793 786
807 776 692
739 745 740
732 658 666
649 608 582
JV WOMEN

GM 4 GM 5 GM 6
864 936 865
863 851 924
884 902 901
790 858 802
839 851 725
771 828 821

Final WOMEN'S Standings

GM 7
1082
884
927
926
822
1032
820
929
929
876
866
916
823
868
841
742
880
906
895
904
829
981
816
861
864
935
827
893
954
902
822
844
875
870
779
853
809
742
745
759
779
801
914
825
734
672
834
708
769
740
678
655
640

GM 7
808
720
864
893
819
697

GM 8
1016
1052
919
930
909
849
922
917
899
920
852
845
982
888
916
916
965
917
901
898
923
873
854
874
861
751
801
845
964
927
940
956
825
811
813
811
824
694
744
784
842
676
869
776
793
823
837
776
742
798
743
662
745

GM 8
852
840
856
874
776
788

GM 9
1137
1112
948
1042
994
942
975
977
883
969
841
864
884
832
894
1113
890
797
885
867
729
870
814
938
880
837
833
868
831
888
857
821
809
736
1015
743
868
852
726
835
834
842
784
832
804
728
763
762
700
714
71
650
581

GM 9
840
914
807
820
797
688

TOTAL
9488
9050
8740
8678
8528
8317
8307
8307
8277
8249
8205
8205
8201
8186
8165
8123
8120
8103
8065
8057
8030
7936
7907
7904
7878
7835
7832
7805
7790
7786
7775
7774
7771
7663
7624
7605
7541
7502
7447
7447
7408
7339
7255
7251
7170
7118
7072
7028
6837
6765
6480
6171
5734

TOTAL
8123
7825
7681
7566
7201
6812

+/-
488

-260
-322
-472
-683
-693
-693
=723
-751
-795
-795
-799
-814
-835
-877
-880
-897
-935
-943
-970
-1064
-1093
-1096
-1122
-1165
-1168
-1195
-1210
-1214
-1225
-1226
-1229
-1337
-1376
-1395
-1459
-1498
-1553
-1553
-1592
-1661
-1745
-1749
-1830
-1882
-1928
-1972
-2163
-2235
-2520
-2829
-3266

+/-
-877
-1175
-1319
-1434
-1799
-2188



